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Arrival

 9,295.99
 0.00

 269.13

 12,772.68
 0.00

 49,920.98
 18,802.40

 281.76
 0.00

 229.01
 0.00

 166.29
 0.00

 10.15
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 18,649.77
 0.00

 361.78

 22,828.03
 0.00

 57,030.67
 21,009.30

 3,672.22
 0.00

 3,638.05
 0.00

 306.84
 0.00

 55.51
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

United Parcel Service
LAN Airlines fka LAN Chile SA
Sky Lease 1 dba Tradewinds
Airlines
ABX Air
Tampa Cargo S.A. fka Tampa
Airlines
Federal Express Corporation
American Airlines Inc
Atlas Air Inc
Amerijet International
Florida West International Airways
Linea Aerea Carguera de Colombia
S.A.
Southern Air Inc
Centurion Air Cargo
Air Transport International Inc
Cathay Pacific Airways Limited
DHL Aero Expreso
China Airlines Ltd
Martinair Holland N.V.
Korean Airlines Co Ltd
TAM Linhas Aereas SA
British Airways
Lan Peru Airlines
Lan Argentina
TAB - Transporte Aero Boliviano
Cargolux Airlines Intl SA
Air Berlin PLC & Co Luftverkehrs
KG
LAN Ecuador
Asiana Airlines
Swiss International Air Lines Ltd
EuroAtlantic Airways
Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd

OperatorDeparture Arrival Departure

 99,275.37
 96,555.16
 80,960.57

 37,857.56
 72,395.47

 0.00
 57,895.60
 55,103.93
 38,605.25
 44,227.73
 41,515.01

 44,708.42
 41,033.29
 30,928.92
 26,693.07
 17,407.59
 18,132.91
 10,201.07
 16,139.12

 8,310.54
 7,646.53

 11,745.42
 6,865.47
 1,399.66
 6,643.20
 3,420.57

 5,744.36
 6,421.08
 4,544.85
 3,684.45
 3,840.80

Arrival Departure

 15,217.19
 0.00

 1,044.36

 13,664.74
 0.00

 55,394.01
 18,103.80

 781.37
 0.00

 27.55
 0.00

 511.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 77,723.06
 83,809.56
 72,148.03

 67,294.72
 67,077.74

 341.69
 31,295.40
 52,677.80
 59,521.97
 40,464.57
 43,604.26

 38,373.93
 40,345.11
 29,810.56
 10,777.98
 16,937.99

 7,962.04
 11,321.31

 4,104.52
 10,426.66
 11,064.37

 5,918.02
 3,798.80
 7,374.39
 1,440.90
 4,368.64

 1,948.79
 1,188.36
 2,886.22
 3,726.56
 3,566.60

 24,893.59
 0.00

 1,143.43

 31,813.94
 0.00

 72,871.67
 20,245.00
 3,565.79

 0.00
 1,848.64

 0.00

 192.73
 0.00

 137.56
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Total

 217,109.21
 180,364.72
 155,296.39

 150,630.96
 139,473.21

 128,607.37
 127,539.80
 112,128.89
 98,127.22
 86,568.49
 85,119.27

 83,786.08
 81,378.40
 60,877.04
 37,471.05
 34,345.58
 26,094.95
 21,522.38
 20,243.64
 18,737.20
 18,710.90
 17,663.44
 10,664.27

 8,774.05
 8,084.10
 7,789.21

 7,693.15
 7,609.44
 7,431.07
 7,411.01
 7,407.40

Freight
Total

 183,079.87
 169,842.37
 140,426.26

 119,667.64
 129,930.64

 107,389.32
 126,392.60

 90,181.80
 95,798.40
 74,222.68
 99,260.76

 1,045.34
 126,901.72

 40,075.05
 35,624.56
 38,039.57
 31,097.93
 26,465.80
 22,482.17
 20,873.71
 15,452.97
 18,119.51
 10,504.54
 11,528.65
 8,037.90
 5,842.19

 10,789.32
 706.61

 7,443.94
 23,224.99
 8,062.80

Freight
Domestic International Domestic International

 69,966.73
 80,451.51
 68,379.09

 53,461.93
 62,881.91

 437.67
 31,691.00
 46,694.16
 54,929.78
 35,448.81
 51,754.14

 196.95
 68,155.86
 20,543.58

 9,641.06
 19,027.86

 9,240.98
 14,323.63

 4,469.14
 11,815.40

 8,179.30
 6,131.77
 4,027.11
 7,532.68
 1,686.70
 3,236.18

 3,174.54
 16.73

 2,920.57
 11,768.47

 3,849.90

 85,167.38
 89,390.86
 71,416.26

 30,605.00
 67,048.73

 0.00
 54,889.90
 39,533.66
 40,868.62
 34,906.81
 47,506.62

 375.26
 58,745.86
 19,465.81
 25,983.50
 19,011.71
 21,856.95
 12,142.17
 18,013.03
 9,058.31
 7,273.67

 11,987.74
 6,477.43
 3,995.97
 6,351.20
 2,606.01

 7,614.78
 689.88

 4,523.37
 11,456.52
 4,212.90

Arrival Departure

Current Year: Prior Year:
%

 18.59%
 6.20%

 10.59%

 25.87%
 7.34%

 19.76%
 0.91%

 24.34%
 2.43%

 16.63%
-14.25%

 7,915.20%
-35.87%
 51.91%
 5.18%
-9.71%

-16.09%
-18.68%

-9.96%
-10.24%
 21.08%
-2.52%
 1.52%

-23.89%
 0.57%

 33.33%

-28.70%
 976.89%

-0.17%
-68.09%

-8.13%

Change

10/2011 - 09/2012 10/2010  -  09/2011
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Arrival

 206.25
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 853.17
 0.00

 0.00
 74.83
 0.00

 0.00

 1,518.13
 144.67

 0.00
 1,649.72

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 491.17
 8.64
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 1,255.80
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 528.45
 0.00

 0.00
 155.63

 18.04

 0.00

 1,157.53
 338.31

 0.00
 977.04

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 224.09
 14.42
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Capital Cargo Intl Airlines Inc
Lufthansa Airlines
Iberia LAE SA Operadora
Air France
Estafeta Carga Aerea SA  de CV
IBC Airways Inc
Avianca - Aerovias Nacionales de
Colombia SA
Aerolineas Argentinas
Cielos Del Peru SA
Gulf and Caribbean Cargo inc dba
IFL Group
Alitalia Compagnia Aerea Italiana
Spa
Delta Air Lines Inc
World Airways Inc
Sky Way Enterprises Inc
Continental Airlines
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines
Corsair S.A. d/b/a Corsair
International
Transportes Aereos Portugueses
SA aka TAP Portugal
TACA - Grupo TACA
Mountain Air Cargo Inc
Ameriflight LLC
Aeromexico
COPA Airlines
US Airways Inc
Avialeasing Aviation Company
TUI Airlines Nederland BV dba
Arkefly
Kalitta Air LLC
Transaero Airlines
Air Canada
Puerto Rico Air Management

OperatorDeparture Arrival Departure

 3,273.26
 4,466.82
 4,131.02
 3,382.11
 3,221.49
 1,166.27
 3,503.57

 2,832.00
 2,465.31
 1,730.94

 2,245.23

 1,384.75
 2,444.16
 1,012.50

 0.00
 1,372.16

 789.59

 49.62

 684.00
 198.24
 193.27
 158.95
 315.00

 0.00
 147.58
 30.98

 231.00
 5.54

 96.02
 1.10

Arrival Departure

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.62

 0.00

 1,310.69
 0.00
 0.00

 1,724.84
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 370.59
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 5.20

 4,059.26
 2,657.77
 2,472.23
 2,988.31
 3,073.39
 4,938.23
 2,444.96

 2,602.32
 2,647.75
 3,292.07

 2,663.04

 912.26
 1,195.24
 1,758.75

 0.00
 923.59
 571.93

 1,096.13

 184.00
 664.08
 526.70
 549.45
 335.09

 0.00
 246.20
 336.03

 125.00
 317.45
 184.99
 266.97

 31.04
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 5.80

 0.00

 1,291.30
 0.00
 0.00

 657.47
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 278.55
 5.89
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Total

 7,363.56
 7,124.59
 6,603.25
 6,370.42
 6,294.88
 6,104.50
 5,948.53

 5,434.32
 5,113.06
 5,029.43

 4,908.27

 4,899.00
 3,639.40
 2,771.25
 2,382.31
 2,295.75
 1,361.52

 1,145.75

 868.00
 862.32
 719.97
 708.40
 650.09
 649.14
 399.67
 367.01

 356.00
 322.99
 281.01
 273.27

Freight
Total

 19,583.29
 11,614.90
 5,861.05
 5,928.41
 6,584.52
 5,916.09
 6,126.06

 5,367.59
 52,479.24
 5,215.03

 5,076.90

 3,878.68
 6,982.72
 3,052.53
 2,626.76
 2,001.34

 772.18

 476.35

 1,044.00
 723.89
 211.12
 699.07
 456.74
 715.26
 861.18

 43.79

 1,733.60
 853.73
 239.68
 859.89

Freight
Domestic International Domestic International

 10,649.95
 4,501.32
 2,661.60
 2,819.56
 3,179.93
 3,516.83
 2,416.87

 3,446.34
 24,280.62

 3,457.10

 2,670.45

 416.95
 2,655.74
 1,998.75

 0.00
 934.30
 254.66

 458.01

 277.00
 562.39
 153.80
 562.20
 214.10

 0.00
 560.80
 43.79

 947.00
 843.13
 156.43
 859.89

 7,471.29
 7,113.58
 3,199.45
 3,108.85
 3,404.59
 1,017.64
 3,709.19

 1,921.25
 27,968.16
 1,739.89

 2,406.45

 786.07
 3,844.00
 1,053.78

 0.00
 1,067.04

 517.52

 18.34

 767.00
 161.50
 57.32

 136.87
 242.64

 0.00
 277.32

 0.00

 786.60
 10.60
 83.25

 0.00

Arrival Departure

Current Year: Prior Year:
%

-62.40%
-38.66%
 12.66%
 7.46%
-4.40%
 3.18%
-2.90%

 1.24%
-90.26%

-3.56%

-3.32%

 26.31%
-47.88%

-9.21%
-9.31%

 14.71%
 76.32%

 140.53%

-16.86%
 19.12%

 241.02%
 1.33%

 42.33%
-9.24%

-53.59%
 738.11%

-79.46%
-62.17%
 17.24%
-68.22%

Change

10/2011 - 09/2012 10/2010  -  09/2011
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Arrival

 283.20
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 140.86

 18.34
 131.30

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 75.33
 0.00

 0.00
 6.55
 0.00

 186.12
 0.00
 0.00

 114.46
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 150.66

 16.53
 19.80
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1,257.51
 0.00

 0.00
 5.00
 0.00

 259.17
 0.80
 0.00

Services dba PRAMS AIR
Generic Cash and GA Account
Cayman Airways Ltd
Exec Direct Aviation Services
National Air Cargo Group dba
National Airlines MUA
Air Europa Lineas Aereas SA
Alaska Airlines
United Airlines
Martinaire Aviation, LLC
Air Atlantic Icelandic
Gulfstream Connection Inc
Evergreen International Airlines
Caribbean Airlines Limited CO
Sun Air Express LLC dba Sun Air
International
TACA Peru
LACSA - Lineas Areas
Costarricenses SA
Alpha Cargo Airlines dba Alpha
Cargo
DHL Express (USA) Inc
Aerovias de Integracion AIRES dba
LAN Colombia
Miami Air Lease Inc
Ameristar Jet Charter
MTA-Master Top Linhas Aereas
LTDA
Qantas Airways Limited
Phoenix Air Group Inc
LAS Lineas Aereas Suramericanas

OperatorDeparture Arrival Departure

 43.29
 5.61

 84.05
 41.05

 113.93
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 75.00
 0.00

 28.99
 61.64

 0.00

 52.00
 43.00

 56.00

 0.00
 33.52

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Arrival Departure

 62.67
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 87.31
 70.66

 144.44
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 1.56
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 122.70
 247.76
 113.02
 116.64

 79.29
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 75.00
 148.70
 109.26
 64.73

 109.00

 41.00
 26.50

 0.00

 0.00
 0.05

 1.12
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 25.34
 0.00
 0.00

 37.43

 0.00
 88.52
 97.36
 16.43

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 0.00

 52.64
 0.00

 0.00
 0.21
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Total

 254.00
 253.37
 197.07
 195.12

 193.22
 175.83
 168.02
 160.87
 150.00
 148.70
 138.25
 126.37
 109.00

 93.00
 69.50

 56.00

 54.20
 33.57

 1.12
 0.21
 0.00

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Freight
Total

 580.26
 291.78

 0.00
 21.58

 725.94
 291.52

 34.87
 151.10

 0.00
 72.05
 0.00

 726.84
 0.00

 0.00
 185.00

 0.00

 1,332.84
 0.00

 8.87
 11.55

 12,755.57

 1,790.51
 0.80
 0.04

Freight
Domestic International Domestic International

 145.97
 290.03

 0.00
 7.04

 311.94
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 72.05
 0.00

 665.46
 0.00

 0.00
 41.50

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 4.34
 0.00

 5,533.86

 549.15
 0.00
 0.02

 36.63
 1.75
 0.00

 14.54

 414.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 61.38
 0.00

 0.00
 143.50

 0.00

 0.00
 0.00

 4.53
 0.00

 7,221.71

 796.07
 0.00
 0.02

Arrival Departure

Current Year: Prior Year:
%

-56.23%
-13.16%

 100.00%
 804.17%

-73.38%
-39.69%

 381.85%
 6.47%

 100.00%
 106.38%
 100.00%
-82.61%

 100.00%

 100.00%
-62.43%

 100.00%

-95.93%
 100.00%

-87.37%
-98.18%

-100.00%

-100.00%
-100.00%
-100.00%

Change

 159,300.33  97,536.67 108,522.60  134,045.41 942,073.53  858,588.51  2,068,484.97  1,975,478.32  849,156.01 894,740.23 4.71%

10/2011 - 09/2012 10/2010  -  09/2011

****Report Total*


